



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2019-4-28 01:41 PM

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Sam Fricker	2002	AUS	23.9	489.55
2.	Viacheslav Kachanov	2003	RUS	23.4	473.90
3.	Tom Waldsteiner	2002	GER	23.6	432.40
4.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	AUT	22.5	427.05
5.	Gleb Kasianov	2003	RUS	23.3	424.80
6.	Lucas Thomson	2001	GBR	23.5	422.40
7.	Richard Roop-Iliste	2002	SWE	21.4	418.65
8.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	23.1	392.25
9.	Carlos Casado	2002	ESP	22.7	388.15
10.	Teodor Zarnescu	2002	ROU	23.2	365.20
11.	Anton Antoniv	2003	UKR	23.2	339.35
	Clayton Chaplin	2003	USA		not started



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		36.00	8.	23.9	489.55
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		35.10	7.	(71.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	10m		40.85	7.	(111.95)	
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		46.00	4.	(157.95)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	3.	(226.75)	
			109C	3.7	4.0	5.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	10m		44.40	5.	(271.15)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		79.20	2.	(350.35)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	1.	(412.75)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		76.80	1.	(489.55)	
2.	Kachanov, Viacheslav	RUS	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	10m		38.40	4.	23.4	473.90
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	2.	(86.40)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		43.70	2.	(130.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		43.70	2.	(173.80)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	2.	(245.80)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	10m		75.20	1.	(321.00)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	3.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	10m		44.55	1.	(365.55)	
			626C	3.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	10m		37.95	2.	(403.50)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	2.	(473.90)	
3.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		35.20	9.	23.6	432.40
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		43.00	5.	(78.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		36.10	5.	(114.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		42.00	5.	(156.30)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		55.50	7.	(211.80)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5m		63.00	3.	(274.80)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	3.	(327.60)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		40.00	6.	(367.60)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	10m		64.80	3.	(432.40)	
4.	Lotfi, Dariush	AUT	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		36.80	6.	22.5	427.05
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		42.00	6.	(78.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		34.20	6.	(113.00)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	7.	(155.75)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		49.00	8.	(204.75)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5m		40.50	9.	(245.25)	
			305C	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		52.20	8.	(297.45)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		76.80	4.	(374.25)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	4.	(427.05)	
5.	Kasianov, Gleb	RUS	403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	2.	23.3	424.80
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	8.	(73.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		38.00	8.	(111.20)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		43.05	8.	(154.25)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		59.20	5.	(213.45)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5m		36.00	7.	(249.45)	
			305C	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	5m		69.75	5.	(319.20)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		56.00	3.	(375.20)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	5.	(424.80)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Thomson, Lucas	GBR	403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	10m		48.00	1.	23.5	422.40
			301B	1.9	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		43.70	1.	(91.70)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		40.50	1.	(132.20)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		46.55	1.	(178.75)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		68.80	1.	(247.55)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	10m		61.50	2.	(309.05)	
			407C	3.2	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	10m		17.60	4.	(326.65)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		44.55	5.	(371.20)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		51.20	6.	(422.40)	
7.	Roop-Iliste, Richard	SWE	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		38.40	4.	21.4	418.65
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		35.10	3.	(73.50)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		46.00	3.	(119.50)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.90	3.	(159.40)	
			5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	5m		53.75	6.	(213.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		55.35	6.	(268.50)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5m		40.50	7.	(309.00)	
			305C	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	7m		39.15	8.	(348.15)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	10m		70.50	7.	(418.65)	
8.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	612B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		41.80	3.	23.1	392.25
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	4.	(83.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		35.15	4.	(118.95)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		36.90	6.	(155.85)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	4.5	6.0	10m		59.20	4.	(215.05)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.00	4.	(272.05)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		43.20	6.	(315.25)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		46.20	7.	(361.45)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	10m		30.80	8.	(392.25)	
9.	Casado, Carlos	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	11.	22.7	388.15
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	11.	(68.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		35.15	11.	(103.35)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	10m		45.15	9.	(148.50)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		37.50	9.	(186.00)	
			205B	2.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	10m		33.35	11.	(219.35)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		52.80	10.	(272.15)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	10m		61.60	9.	(333.75)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	9.	(388.15)	
10.	Zarnescu, Teodor	ROU	612B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		36.10	7.	23.2	365.20
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		35.00	10.	(71.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	10.	(105.30)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		28.80	11.	(134.10)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		51.20	10.	(185.30)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	10.	(238.10)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	10m		39.00	9.	(277.10)	
			6243D	3.2	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	10m		41.60	10.	(318.70)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5m		46.50	10.	(365.20)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Antoniv, Anton	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		33.60	10.	23.2	339.35
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		39.00	9.	(72.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		34.20	9.	(106.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		36.75	10.	(143.55)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		40.50	11.	(184.05)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	8.	(246.45)	
			205C	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	5m		22.50	11.	(268.95)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		38.40	11.	(307.35)	
			5253B	3.2	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.0	10m		32.00	11.	(339.35)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 11 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 99

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Reuben Ross	CAN
JU 2	Marianne Hern	DEN
JU 3	Gerard Rieu	FRA
JU 4	Michail Sachiasvili	GER
JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

Speaker:

Nina Schubert

GER

x = two points penalty